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AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Future Activity

• Update Neighborhood Liaison CommitteeDecember 2009

• Discuss Site Analysis
• 2001 Campus Plan commitments
• Finalize enrollment assumptions

November 2009

• Present facilities priorities
• Finalize site selection
• Update ANCs

January 2010

• Present and discuss sustainability issues
• Propose and discuss specific projects
• Review transportation issues

February 2010
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AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Agenda  November 10, 2009

1. Introductions

2. Site discussion

3. 2001 Campus Plan commitments

4. Enrollment assumptions
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AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Site Analysis – Sites

Parking Lot

Old SIS Site

Clark Site

Public Safety Site

Watkins Site

CDC Site

Tower Site

Beeghly Site
Osborn Site

McKinley 
West Site

Garage Site

Asbury Site

Tennis Court Site

45th Street Site

POB Site

Katzen West

Nebraska Hall

Kay Site

McKinley 
Expansion

Tenley Campus Site

Anderson
Atrium Site



AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Campus Plan - Potential Site Inventory

5



6

AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Site Development Probabilities



AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Student Population & Projections 2004-2020 w/ Law School 

6,124 6,400 

3,520 
4,400 

738 
800 

-

2,000 

4,000 
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10,000 

12,000 

14,000 

16,000 

Undergraduate Graduate Other Law School 2001 Cap-10,600

Projected
13,600

10,407
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AMERICAN UNIVERSITY
Resources
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Community Relations web page
http://www.american.edu/communityrelations/

Campus Plan web page
http://www.american.edu/finance/fas/Campus-Plan.cfm



AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

Next Meeting January 26, 2010
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